April 3, 2013

Work Grouj Wo NumberDescription Classification Problem Type Finish Date
WSHYDRA

WSHYDRA 751809 Hydrant Leaking @ 4832 Line ~ LEAKING HYDLEAKBASE
WSHYDRA 752336 Bonnet Cracked @ 4708 BigO ~ HYDRANTS BONNETDMGD
WSHYDRA 752338 does not drain @ 4645 Windso HYDRANTS HYDLEAKBASE
WSHYDRA 752339 does not drain, too deep in grot HYDRANTS HYDRANTDEEP
WSHYDRA 752340 Bad 2 1/2: nozzle & caps are ct HYDRANTS BADNOZZLE
WSHYDRA 751741 Hydrant Hit @ 258 White Pine HYDRANTS HYDHITBYVEH 3/28/2013 12:20:0(
WSHYDRA 752506 Hydrant Knocked Off @ Chaste OFFLINE HYDHITBYVEH
WSHYDRAN

WSSTAND

WSSTAND 752102 SEWER ODOR SEWER ODOR
WSSTAND 752096  SEWER BACKUP SEWER BLOCKAGE
WSSTAND 752097  MANHOLE OVERFLOW OVERFLOW SSOVERFLOW
WSSTAND 752098 WATER LEAK WATER

WSSTAND 752099  WATER LEAK WATER LEAK
WSSTAND 752100  SEWER BACKUP SEWER BLOCKAGE
WSSTAND 752320 Sewer backup SEWER BLOCKAGE
WSSTAND 752322 Water Leak WATER

WSSTAND 752323 INVESTIGATE REPORT OF SI SEWER

WSSTAND 752330  DISCOLORED WATER WATER WATERQUALITY
WSSTAND 752324 water leak WATER

WSSTANDB

WSSWING

WSSWING 751781  Water Leak WATER LEAK

WSSWING 751783 Check Sewer SEWER

WSSWING 751785 Sewer Back up SEWER

WSSWING 751805 SEWER BACKUP SEWER

WSSWING 751777  NO WATER 4975 & 4993 WATER NOWATER

WSSWING 751778  NO WATER AFTER SERVICE ~ WATER NOWATER



Work Grouj Wo NumberDescription Classification Problem Type Finish Date

WSSWING 751949 MANHOLE OVERFLOWING OVERFLOW SSOVERFLOW
WSSWING 751740 INVESTIGATE REPORT OF Sl SEWER BLOCKAGE
WSSWING 752530 Sewer Back up SEWER

WSSWING 752532 WATER LEAK WATER LEAK
WSSWING 752079 SEWER BACKUP SEWER

WSSWING 752083 SEWER BACKUP SEWER

WSSWING 752084 WATER LEAK WATER LEAK
WSSWING 752085 DISCOLORED WATER WATER WATERQUALITY
WSSWING 752086 METER LEAK WATER LEAK
WSSWING 752087 HYDRANT LEAK WATER

WSSWING 752088 MANHOLE OVERFLOW SEWER SSOVERFLOW
WSSWING 752089 DISCOLORED WATER WATER WATERQUALITY
WSSWING 752090 SEWER ODOR SEWER

WSSWING 752091 SEWER BACKUP SEWER

WSSWING 752092 MANHOLE OVERFLOW SEWER SSOVERFLOW
WSSWING 752093 SEWER BACKUP SEWER

WSSWING 752094 METER LEAK WATER LEAK
WSSWING 752095 CHECK SINKHOLE WATER

WSSWING 751671 INVESIGATE REPORT OF SE' SEWER BLOCKAGE
WSSWING 751865 Sewer Odor inside SEWER

WSSWING 751872 SEWER BACKUP SEWER LEAK
WSSWING 751874 SEWER BACKUP SEWER

WSSWING

WSZONE1

WSZONE1 752077 Sewer backup SEWER BLOCKAGE
WSZONE1 751873 Digup - Conduct a smoke test SEWER

WSZONE1 751855 INVESTIGATE REPORT OF SI SEWER

WSZONE1 752080 DISCOLORED WATER WATER

WSZONE1 752101 WATER LEAK WATER

WSZONE1 752499 Check Sewer SEWER

WSZONE1 752500 Water leak WATER

WSZONE1 752513 Air in water WATER

WSZONE1 752517 Curb cut size 1 X8 CURBREPAIR



Work Grouj
WSZONE1

WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1

WSZONE1

WSZONE2

WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2

Wo NumberDescription
752518 Road cut size 6 X19 and 7 X ]

752519 Landscape - SEED

752309 Landscape - SEED

752319 Landscape - SOD 1171 Fords |
751955 SERVICE LEAKING

751752 MH307-D022 Busted Casting /c
751755 MH307-F004 Busted Casting/ ¢
752528 Road cut size 6 X 12

752529 Landscape - SEED

752299 Digup - Replace tap

751699 flush main line

751704 Road cut size 6X7 In the Dece
751773 Curb cut size 12

751774 Road cut size 12x7

751775 Landscape - SEED 2281 & 228
751757 MH307-F052 Busted Table
751760 Heavy Debris on Creek Crossir
751763 MH530-C000D Busted Casting
751764 MH530-C000B Busted Casting
751786 Digup - Extened 6" sewer tap.
751820 INVESTIGATE SEWER BACK
751832 Sewer backup

751843 recheck landscape / large sink
752346 Water leak

751835 Curb cut size 8x 2

751836 Road cut size 8x 8

751837 Landscape - SEED landscape |
752325 Repair the junction box at 3103
752326 Reinstall pedestal inlet top at 3
752327 Road cut size 16 x 16

752328 Landscape - SEED 6318 kenne

Classification
ROADREPAIR

LANDSCAPE
LANDSCAPE

LANDSCAPE

WATER LEAK
SEWER
SEWER
ROADREPAIR
LANDSCAPE
SEWER
HYDCLEAN
ROADREPAIR
CURBREPAIR
ROADREPAIR
LANDSCAPE
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
RESTORATION
WATER

Problem Type

BLOCKAGE

CURBREPAIR

ROADREPAIR

LANDSCAPE

STORMWATER RISDGEFA
INQUIRY OTHER
ROADREPAIR

LANDSCAPE

Finish Date



Work Grouj
WSZONE2

WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2

Wo NumberDescription

752334
751770
751817
751765
751766
751767
751768
751758
751759
751776
751779
751780
751690
751691
751692
751693
751695
751696
751680
751681
751682
751683
751686
751687
751688
751738
751739
751734
751736
751710
751716
751717
751719
751722

CCTV - Video inspect mainin |
MH299-0025 Missing frame an
Emergency Sewer Dig Up
Digup - Code7 further investig:
MH223-C036 Busted Casting/ (
MH223-C056 Non-Metalic Fran
MH221-0053 Ponding Water ar
manhole inspection

Digup - tap needs to be replaci
Check Creek for Sewer

Road cut size 7 X 12
Landscape - SEED 4776 Benni
manhole inspection

manhole inspection

manhole inspection

manhole inspection

manhole inspection

manhole inspection

manhole inspection

manhole inspection

manhole inspection

manhole inspection

manhole inspection
KM13Z2006 Repair Creek Cros
manhole inspection

manhole inspection
INVESTIGATE VALVE LEAK
manhole inspection

manhole inspection

manhole inspection
BC13Z2016 Driveway cut size
Landscape - SOD 4274 CRAB/
manhole inspection

manhole inspection

Classification
SEWER

SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
INSPECTION
SEWER
OVERFLOW
ROADREPAIR
LANDSCAPE
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
SEWER
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
WATER
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION

DRIVEWAYREP

LANDSCAPE
INSPECTION
INSPECTION

Problem Type

BLOCKAGE

SSOVERFLOW

LEAK

Finish Date

5/31/2012 12:16:0(

4/3/2013 7:30:39F

5/31/2012 9:29:00
5/31/2012 9:30:00
5/31/2012 9:31:00
5/31/2012 9:32:00
5/31/2012 9:33:00
5/31/2012 9:34:00
5/31/2012 9:24:00
5/31/2012 9:25:00
5/31/2012 9:27:00
5/31/2012 9:28:00
5/31/2012 9:28:00

5/31/2012 9:29:00
5/31/2012 9:40:00

5/31/2012 9:38:00
5/31/2012 9:39:00
5/31/2012 9:35:00

5/31/2012 9:36:00
5/31/2012 9:37:00



Work Grouj
WSZONE2

WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2

Wo NumberDescription

751725
752297
752291
752294
752301
752302
751756
751753
751744
751745
751746
751750
751956
752531
752533
752534
752535
752536
752514
752504
752495
752496
752106
752112
752113
752081
752082
751859
751871
751672
751674
751678
751666
751667

manhole inspection

Digup - Replace 6" clay sewer
INVESTIGATE WATER LEAK
camera 8" main for Brian Henl
Landscape - SOD 4236 CITIZE
Water leak

manhole inspection

manhole inspection

manhole inspection

manhole inspection

manhole inspection

manhole inspection

SERVICE LEAKING
Landscape - SEED behind 514
CCTV - Z4 Video inspect coun
Landscape - Needs some dirt
CCTV - Video Inspect County |
Digup - leak @112 shane way
Landscape - SEED

Sewer leak

TAP LOC FOR 688 OLD ALAB
Water leak

Water leak

Sewer backup

Dig up main line and recover je
SEWER BACKUP

MANHOLE OVERFLOW
CCTV - install 6" clean out ol
Replace Tap

SERVICE LEAKING

manhole inspection

manhole inspection

manhole inspection

manhole inspection

Classification
INSPECTION

SEWER
WATER
SEWER
LANDSCAPE
WATER
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
WATER
LANDSCAPE
SEWER
LANDSCAPE
SEWER
WATER
LANDSCAPE
OVERFLOW
SEWER
WATER
WATER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
WATER
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION

Problem Type

LEAK

SSOVERFLOW

LEAK

BROKEN

BLOCKAGE

LEAK

Finish Date

5/31/2012

5/31/2012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012

5/30/2012
5/31/2012
5/21/2012
5/21/2012

9:37:00

12:15:0(
11:38:0(
9:42:00
9:43.00
10:26:0(
10:54:0(

2:41.00
9:23:00
2:37.00
2:37:00



Work Grouj
WSZONE2

WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2

WSZONE2

WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3

Wo NumberDescription

751670
751852
751853
751660
751661
751662
751658
751664

751659
751854
751858
752078
751866
751867
751869
752114
752115
752497
752289
751950
751951
752307
752308
752300
751729
751721
751689
751698
751700
751769
751813

manhole inspection
Sewer Back up

Sewer Back up

manhole inspection
manhole inspection
manhole inspection
manhole inspection
manhole inspection

KILL SERVICE 1.5"
INVESTIGATE SEWER BACKI
Landscape - Fill in sinkhole at
Water leak

Road cut size

Landscape - SEED

Landscape - PINE STRAW
CCTV - push camera with trac
SEWER TAP LOCATION/3666
VERIFY SEWER CONNECTIO
VIDEO INSPECT AND LOCAT
Digup - Spread lime and clean
CCTV - Video inspect County ¢
FLUSH MAIN

CLEAN MANHOLE

Sewer odor

MECH. JOBBERS Replace Brc
Raise Manhole

VIDEO INSPECT TAP
MANHOLE HOLDING

Digup - replace 6 inch clay tap
Digup - reseal /invert work in
Sinkhole Inquiry at 4382 Cove |

Classification
INSPECTION

SEWER

SEWER

INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION

WATER
CUSTOMERPRBLM
LANDSCAPE
WATER
ROADREPAIR
LANDSCAPE
LANDSCAPE
SEWER
SEWER
SMOKEDYE
CCTV

SEWER
SEWER
HYDCLEAN
CLEANED
SEWER
RAISED
CUSTOMERPRBLM
CCTV
CLEANED
SEWER
SEWER
SINKHOLE

Problem Type

LOCATETAP
VERIFYCONN
SURVEY

ADJUSTMENT

INSPECTION
BLOCKAGE

SINKHOLE

Finish Date

5/21/2012

5/21/2012
5/21/2012
5/21/2012
5/21/2012
5/21/2012

4/4/2013

4/9/2013

4/9/2013
4/8/2013

4/9/2013
4/9/2013

4/3/2013
4/3/2013

4/4/2013

2:41:00

2:34:00
2:35:00
2:36:00
2:32:00
2:37:00

1:10:00F

2:15:00F

11:00:00:
2:50:00F

10:00:00/
12:00:001

12:00:00!I
2:10:00F

1:50:00F



Work Grouj
WSZONE3

WSZONE3
WSZONE3

WSZONE3

WSZONE4

WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4

Wo NumberDescription

751827
751782
752131

752331
752333
752329
751784
751806
751821
751819
751762
751707
751733
751723
751735
751743
752298
752295
752296
751953
752287
751751
752311
752312
751860
751856
752076
751679
751665
751663

slow leak on main
Digup - at 5543 woodberry cir |
Check Pressure on Hydrant @

Lower Hydrant bottom section
Digup - Replace tap in manhol
CCTV - Push camera to verify
Digup - leak @2691 RAVEN T
Digup - FILL UP HOLEIN BAC
Sewer backup

Discolored water

CCTV - push camera custome
Landscape - SEED you need tc
MH323-0067 Non-Metalic Frarr
Water Leak

(9999-0215A) Invert Broken ne
Heavy Roots in MH9999-0218
Video 4" TAP

Water Leak

Landscape

repair sewer main

CCTV - Z4 Camera truck to ve
Digup - Build invert in MH#305
Water Leak

Digup - 1912 Woodmont Ct
CLEAR CREEK CROSSING
INVESTIGATE SINKHOLE
SEWER BACKUP

SEWER BACKUP
INVESTIGATE LEAK IN DRIVE
SERVICE LEAKING

Classification
WATER

SEWER
WATER

WATER
SEWER

SEWER

WATER
LANDSCAPE
CUSTOMERPRBLM
FLUSHED

SEWER
LANDSCAPE
SEWER

WATER

SEWER

SEWER

CCTV
CUSTOMERPRBLM
LANDSCAPE
SEWER

SEWER

SEWER
CUSTOMERPRBLM
WATER

CLEARED
TAP_WTR
TURNEOVERTOPLUMBER
CUSTOMERPRBLM
WATER

WATER

Problem Type

WATERQUALITY

INSPECTION

SINKHOLE

Finish Date

4/4/2013
4/4/2013

4/9/2013
4/8/2013
4/8/2013

4/8/2013

4/8/2013
4/4/2013
4/8/2013
4/3/2013

12:36:00!I
10:42:00;,

8:18:00A
11:40:00;
1:00:00F

2:00:00F

10:53:00/
3:01:00F
8:06:00A

11:45:00/



Work Grouj Wo NumberDescription Classification Problem Type Finish Date

WSZONE4



